

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CPSW 85/2013 In [SWP
2587/2012]

Manzoor Ilahi

.... Petitioner(s)

Through:- Mr. S. S. Ahmed, Advocate.

V/s

Tanveer Jahan, Secretary
PWD and Anr.

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- Ms Nisha Gandotra, Assisting
counsel vice Mr. Ravinder
Gupta, AAG.

CORAM : HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI, JUDGE

ORDER

11.02.2025

Adjourned at the request of learned counsel for the petitioner.

List on 18.03.2025.

**(Moksha Khajuria Kazmi)
Judge**

JAMMU
11.02.2025
Narinder