

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

Case: CPSW No. 85/2013

Manzoor Ilahi

...Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through: None

V/s

Tanveer Jahan and anr.

... Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER
18.03.2025

Awaiting appearance of the parties, adjourned.

List on 07.05.2025.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE

Jammu
18.03.2025
AKHILESH