

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

Case No:- CPSW No. 85/2013

ManzoorIlahi

.....Petitioner(s)

Through: None.

Vs

Tanveer Jahan, Secy. PWD and Anr.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Ravinder Gupta, AAG

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER

07.05.2025

1. Await appearance of the learned counsel for the petitioners.
2. Adjourned.
3. List again on **07.07.2025**.

Jammu
07.05.2025
Javid Iqbal

HIGH
OF JAMMU &
COURT
KASHMIR AND
LADAKH



(Javed Iqbal Wani)
Judge